

WHO: Runners of all ages. Gather your family, friends, and co-workers!

WHAT: Hobart's Run by the River 5k

A fundraiser for Hobart's Run and the Pottstown community.

WHEN: Sunday, October 29, 2023

8 a.m. Registration 9 a.m. 5k Run

10 a.m. Award presentation at Riverfront Park Pavilion

HOW: Register *by* October 13 for \$25, *after* October 13 for \$30. To register, complete the form below and submit a \$25 check/money order to **Hobart's Run** by October 13 to receive a race tech t-shirt. The fee for entries received after October 13 and on race day is \$30 (tech t-shirt not guaranteed). Size requests will be honored to the best of our ability, but size may be substituted based on availability. https://www.pretzelcitysports.com/onlineform1.php?id=1304

AWARDS: Overall champions and age bracket champions. A medal and award will be presented to overall male and female champions. Medals presented to top three (3) male and three (3) female finishers in each of the following age brackets: 14 and under, 15-19 years, 20-29 years, 30-39 years, 40-49 years, 50-59 years, 60-69 years, 70+ years. Prizes to be awarded for the following costume categories: Scariest, Best Duo, Best Group, and Most Creative.

and or pictures in legitimate accounts and promotions of this event.

Signature:

COURSE MAP: START/FINISH at Riverfront Park.

START at Riverfront Park on the Schuylkill River Trail (SRT) below the Rotary Pavilion. Follow the SRT west to halfway turnaround point. Return to Riverfront Park on the Schuylkill River Trail (SRT) below the Rotary Pavilion to FINISH.

DIRECTIONS: Registration is at the Riverfront Park Pavilion. Riverfront Park Pavilion, 100 College Drive, Pottstown, PA 19464. The Pottstown Riverfront Trailhead is located west of Montgomery Community College West Campus on College Drive. Parking is available at this location.

SPONSORSHIP OPPORTUNITIES

GOLD SPONSOR: \$500 4"x4" Logo on Race T-shirt Promotion Materials May Be Included in Race Packets Recognition on Social Media

SILVER SPONSOR: \$250 2"x2" Logo on Race T-Shirt Recognition on Social Media

BRONZE SPONSOR: \$100 Recognition on Social Media

COPPER SPONSOR: \$10 - \$99 Recognition on Social Media

SPONSORSHIP DEADLINE: FRIDAY, OCTOBER 13, 2023

Date:

Questions? Contact Jacqueline Steinman: jacqueline@hobartsrunpottstown.org

REGISTRATION: Complete this bottom portion. Include \$25 early registration fee by October 13 (guarantees tech t-shirt size).

Late registration fee \$30. Detach and mail. Please make checks payable to Hobart's Run & mail to: Optional Online Registration: https://www.pretzelcitysports.com/onlineform1.php?id=1304 (Nominal service fee applies. Online registration closes Wednesday, October 25, 2023 at midnight)						Hobart's Run ATTN: Jacqueline Steinman 856-A East High Street Pottstown, PA 19464	
	Tech T-Shirt Size (circle one)	S	M	L	XL	XXL	
Name	Address						
Phone	City	State _		State	Zip		
Email Address		Age (on Race Day)		Male		Female	
	hereby waive all claims against the race direct Borough of Pottstown and those in their en						0.

from any injury or liability I might suffer in this event. I attest that I am physically fit and prepared for this event. I assume all risks associated with running in this event including, but not limited to: falls; contact with other participants; the effects of the weather, including high heat and/or humidity; and the condition of the road; all such risks being known and appreciated by me. I grant full permission for organizers to use my name